Product Title
Product Description
CDN:SPEC49REV3
•	 Group II, Zone 2,
hazardous area floodlights,
mast lights, & high bays
•	 Product marking summary
     II 3 G D

240 120 CS
240W 120° CIRCULAR (H6V6) CABLE SUSPENSION
Product Ordering Code Examples:
GAI3-120-757-80-V11-UB-OR-I1
GAI3-200-750-FW-V11-PC-GR-I2
BRACKETS & ACCESSORIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
GAI3-UB1 UNIVERSAL BRACKET FOR 80W, 120W, 160W GAINSBOROUGH 3 SERIES
GAI3-SF1 SLIP FIT FOR 80W, 120W, 160W GAINSBOROUGH 3 SERIES
GAI3-PC1 PIPE CLAMP FOR 80W, 120W, 160W GAINSBOROUGH 3 SERIES
GAI3-CS1 CABLE SUSPENSION FOR 80W, 120W, 160W GAINSBOROUGH 3 SERIES
GAI3-UB2 UNIVERSAL BRACKET FOR 200W, 240W GAINSBOROUGH 3 SERIES
GAI3-SF2 SLIP-FIT FOR 200W, 240W GAINSBOROUGH 3 SERIES
GAI3-EB2 EYE BOLT FOR 200W, 240W GAINSBOROUGH 3 SERIES
GAI3-WG WIRE GRILL FOR GAINSBOROUGH 3 SERIES
GENERAL NOTES:
1. IF MORE THAN ONE MODIFICATION IS REQUIRED, SEPARATE EACH
MODIFICATION WITH A HYPHEN AT THE END OF THE PRODUCT CODE